Low Cost VMEbus Interface Controller Family
 CY7C960A
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
September 5, 2000
Features
• 80-Mbyte-per-second block transfer rates
• All VME64 transactions provided, including A64/D64,
A40/MD32 transfers

Parameters Description Test Conditions Max. Units
IDD Maximum Operating Current No external DC load 100 mA
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
CY7C960A-ASC A64 10x10 mm body 64-Lead Plastic Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C960A-NC N65 14x14 mm body 64-Lead Plastic Thin Quad Flatpack
CY7C960A-UM U65 14x14 mm body 64 lead Ceramic Quad Flatpack Military
CY7C960A-UMB U65 14x14 mm body 64 lead Ceramic Quad Flatpack
Windows is a trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
Document #: 38-00250-E
 CY7C960A
6